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Note: This exploded diagram is to be used in conjunction with the parts list for Rinnai China Covered
Cooker 4 & 6 bnrs BBQ Reference No. PLB/04/006
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Description

Lid

Handle - Round Stainless Steel
Rinnai Badge

Temp Gauge

Warming Rack, Swing

Hood Panel - Left

Hood Panel - Right

Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Front
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Rear
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Left
Main BBQ Firebox Panel — Right
Wind Shield

Control Panel

Control Panel - Screen Print

Heat Shield

Ignitor

Ignition Wire Set

Gas Collector Box With Electrode
Burner — Rail

Burner Support Bracket With Cross Channel
Flame tamer

Gas Valve Assembly - LPG
Injector — 1.15mm LPG

Control Knob — Nickel Plated Commercial Style
Control Knob Seat — Stainless Steel
Spring For Control Knob

Gas Manifold

400 x 484mm hot plate, reversible
400 x 484mm grill plate

Grease Draining Tray

Grease Receptacle

Hood Stopper - P5542D

Hood Hinge - P5542H

Hose and Regulator LPG

Trolley leg - wheel side (front)
Trolley leg - wheel side (rear)
Trolley rubber 8" wheel

Wheel hubcap - silver paint

3" industrial castor wheel

Castor seat

Trolley bottom shelf

Trolley cylinder hook

Trolley cylinder holder

Trolley bowl support bracket
Trolley Side Shelf

Trolley s/s handle

Trolley Side Burner

Side Burner Assembly

Side Burner Gas Valve Assembly LPG
Side Burner Injector - 1.10mm LPG
Side Burner Splash Guard

Side Burner Control Knob

Side burner - screen print

Side burner hose assembly

Side Burner Lid

Trolley leg - castor side

Bolt Pack

Supplier #
P00132014B
P00210019E
8300500
77P0619BEAU
7100900
34P0147CEAU
34P0146CEAU
32P0743BEAU
32P0744BEAU
32P0741BEAU
32P0742BEAU
32P2949FEAU
32P2950EEAU
P81109041A
32P2951AEAU
7726005
P02615067A
P02609002B
3500500
P02204012B
P01705001A
77P32B1AEAU
77P5642BEAU
P03419311L
33P3433AEAU
33P80E3AEAU
76P5034AEAU
3501405
3501505
32P2733BEAU
32P2717AEAU

85P5542KEAU

80P2637FEAU
32P00910033D
32P00911033D
3301200
3301202
33P05106003D
33P4525AEAU
32P01004013H
32P4036AEAU
32P04002024G
32P1339CEAU
P01102034E
34P00205020B
32P01125021E
3504000
P03218023C
77P06505014A
32P06901004D
33P03419271L
P81101002A
80P39C1AEAU
32P00115178N
32P00909033D
PO6003006A

RA #
93095439
93086446
93071687
93091024
93082247
93086230
93086222
93090554
93090638
93090596
93090612

93095736

93090257
93084441

93094853
93012616
93090240
93061183
93092386
93088863
93095405
93090695
93088434
93091255
PFP400
PFS400
93086305
93071737

93087493
93067644
93091628

93080373
93091412
93091388
93086131
93086206
93088483
93088491
93088442
93091362
93091370
93091867
93059252
93091883

93091339
93095413

93091271
93091297
93092410
93095348
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